CONTROLLER SERIES
UNIVERSAL RF CONTROLLER
5 CHANNELPREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
• Input Voltage 12-36 VDC
• Output Current 5x5A
• Output Power 5x (60-180)W

Model Description
LB1009EAPD-5C UNIVERSAL RF CONTROLLER 5 CHANNEL
ORDERING GUIDE
Pair/delete the pairing with RF remote
1. Do wiring according to connection diagram.
2. Pair RF Receiver with RF remote: please refer to the instruction of the remote that you would like to pair with.
3. Delete the pairing:
(1) Wire up the RF receiver correctly, power on:
(2)Press and hold down the “ Learning Key” button on receiver for over 3 seconds until the connected light flashes, which means
well deleted.
Receiver/Repeater setting jumper:
One receiver can connect multiple repeaters to realize perfect sync the sync distance can be over 100m no volt drop.
CONTROLLER SERIES
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231		 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
Safety & Warnings
• DO NOT install with power applied to device.
• DO NOT expose the device to moisture.
UNIVERSAL RF CONTROLLER
5 CHANNEL
5 CH RF Receiver
5/A-
4/W-
3/B-
2/G-
1/R-
+
V+
V+
V-
V-
1
2
-3
6
V
D
C
P
O
W
E
R
 I
N
P
U
T
L
E
D
 O
U
T
P
U
TLearning Key
Learning Key:
Paring with RF remote
DC power input
Common Anode Output(+)
CH 1:R output(-)
CH 2:G output(-)
CH 3:B output(-)
CH 4:W/WW output(-)
CH 5:W/CW output(-)
R
e